

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

Thomas Anderson Soccer Field Drainage Improvements

Independent School District No. 77

BMI Project No.: M18.119778

BID DATE: 10/3/2019

TIME: 11:00 AM

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANT.	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate Bolton & Menk, Inc.		1 Chambers Excavating & Trucking LLC		2 Holtmeler Construction, Inc.		3 Peterson Companies	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	4" PERFORATED SUBSURFACE DRAIN	7900	LIN FT	\$9.50	\$75,050.00	\$12.76	\$100,804.00	\$11.27	\$89,033.00	\$10.83	\$85,557.00
2	6" PERFORATED SUBSURFACE DRAIN	2600	LIN FT	\$10.50	\$27,300.00	\$13.89	\$36,114.00	\$14.30	\$37,180.00	\$14.16	\$36,816.00
3	8" PERFORATED SUBSURFACE DRAIN	110	LIN FT	\$12.00	\$1,320.00	\$8.00	\$880.00	\$17.75	\$1,952.50	\$32.70	\$3,597.00
4	CONNECT TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	3	EACH	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1,392.00	\$4,176.00
5	CLEANOUT ASSEMBLIES	9	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$380.00	\$3,420.00	\$432.20	\$3,889.80	\$608.00	\$5,472.00
6	SURFACE DRAIN INLET ASSEMBLY	13	EACH	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$478.00	\$6,214.00	\$581.90	\$7,564.70	\$682.00	\$8,866.00
7	SURFACE DRAINAGE CORRECTIONS	5000	SQ YD	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$7.15	\$35,750.00	\$7.55	\$37,750.00	\$13.20	\$66,000.00
8	TURF RESTORATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$56,245.00	\$56,245.00	\$97,150.00	\$97,150.00	\$111,961.00	\$111,961.00
9	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,922.00	\$15,922.00	\$10,013.00	\$10,013.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:					\$195,620.00		\$244,727.00		\$291,192.00		\$332,458.00
% (BELOW)/OVER ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						25%		49%		70%	
% OVER LOW BID								19%		36%	